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Geophysical Well Logging Report

Ref No - 338 Date 10/01/2022
Site Location . - Village — Bara Chirra Kadarchauk

District .- Badaun

Logged Depth - 136 Mtr BGL

Date of Logging :- 10/01/2021

Types of Log - S.P & Resistivity

Logger used = 1GIS

The following permeable granular zones have been deciphered with the

help of Electrical Logger .

Depth Depth Thickness Inferred Litho logy Quality of G.W.
Range From Range Mtrs.
M.B.G.L M.B.G.L.
0 6 6 Surface Clay with Fine
sand and Kankar

6 19 13 Sandy Kankar

19 30 11 Clay

30 37 07 Fine To Medium Sand Good
, 46 09 Clay

46 70 24 Fine To Medium Sand Good
70 76 06 Sandy Clay

76 85 09 Fine To Medium Sand Good
85 98 13 Clay

08 126 28 Fine To Medium Sand Good
126 136 10 Sandy Clay
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Dr..R..Srinivasa Chary
( Geologist )
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X378+847, Sakri Jangal, Uttar Pradesh 243601, India

Latitude Longitude
27.96396171° 79.06468823°

Local 02:58:10 PM Altitude 103.96 meters
GMT 09:28:10 AM Monday, 10-01-2022
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